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Selected Criteria - Year: 2017 State: SD g:(sjiesl'lsticense d '?I?g:ga?\)és No
Business Type: Property &  Include Z.e"_) Line of Business: Ocean marine
Casualty Companies: No
Direct Cumulative| Direct | Direct Pure
|Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums|Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Domicile| Written Share Share Earned |Incurred| Loss Ratio
Name
National Union
12 | 19445 |Fire Ins Co Of | PA 602,021|41.4767%| 41.4767%| 609.209| 136,070] 22.3355%
Pitts
Foremost Ins
69 | 11185 |Co Grand M 226,894| 15.632%| 57.1087%| 220,161| 166,981| 75.8449%
Rapids Ml
218 | 35289 ﬁg”gge”ta' PA 99,107| 6.8281%| 63.9368%| 93,323| 2,883  3.0893%
31 | 37923 ﬁ'sz'gg’ Marine|  \ip 88.810| 6.1186%| 70.0554%| 77,398 31.086| 40.1638%
Travelers Prop
3548 | 25674 |Cas Co Of CT 79,582| 5.4829%| 75.5383%| 84,539 4,831 5.7145%
Amer
510 | 42307 ggwgators sl Ny 63,224| 4.3559%| 79.8941%| 64,553 538]  0.8334%
12 | 19402 ’é'f PropCas | pa 53,120| 3.6597%| 83.5539%| 50,854| 2,424| 4.7666%
1285 | 37885 f:\LSSC%eCia“V DE 26442 1.8217%| 85.3756%|  25,330| 140,599| 555.0691%
785 | 28932 :\:I\:rgilAmer VA 25336 1.7455%| 87.1212%| 22,268 782  3.5118%
3416 | 37273 |Axis Ins Co I 16,311 1.1238%| 88.2449%| 16.865| 12.110| 71.8055%
626 | 22667 ’égeAme””s PA 16,212 1.1169%| 89.3619%| 14.422| -216| -1.4977%
New York
256 | 16608 |Marine & Gen | NY 15,000] 1.0334%| 90.3953%| 15,000 1,254 8.36%
Ins Co
783 | 13056 |RLI Ins Co I 14.877] 1.025%| 91.4203%| 14.145] 1.687| 11.9265%
65 | 10014 l’?g"géed Fm RI 14,000 0.9645%| 92.3848%| 14,000 0 0%
Atlantic
4904 | 27154 |Specialty Ins NY 13,791| 0.9501%| 93.335%|  13,010| 14,979 115.1345%
Co
New
12 | 23841 |Hampshire Ins|  IL 12,339| 0.8501%| 94.1851% 0,745 808|  8.2914%
Co
626 | 20281 |Federal Ins Co|  IN 10,219]  0.704%| 94.8891% 0,630 -312] -3.2399%
3548 | 36161 Efs"fr'grés“’p CT 9,713| 0.6692%| 95.5583% 9,025 91|  -1.0083%
United Serv
200 | 25941 |Automobile TX 0,029| 0.6221%| 96.1803% 0,215| 313,274[3,399.6093%
Assn
4725 | 25496 ﬁ]t:rcsfne Natll b 8899 06131%| 96.7935%| 7980 7.379| 92.4687%
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Direct Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Domicile| Written Share Share Earned |Incurred| Loss Ratio
Name
91 | 34690 |Property & IN 7.761| 0.5347%| 97.3282% 0,441 3.718] 39.3814%
Cas Ins Co Of
Hartford
761 | 22837 I’?Scci'v'a””e IL 7,088| 0.4883%| 97.8165% 71271 -1,601| -22.4639%
Privilege
4664 | 12873 |Underwriters FL 6,290| 0.4334%| 98.2498% 5,673 42|  0.7403%
Recp Exch
91 | 19682 miﬂé%rd Fire | ot 5703 0.3929%| 98.6428% 5,703 0 0%
National
785 | 22608 |[Specialty Ins TX 4,807 0.3312%| 98.9739% 2,807 0 0%
Co
88 | 22292 22”0"6””3 NH 25250 0.174%| 99.1479% 1,192 490| 41.1074%
785 | 12831 gtoatl‘fm“a” Ins 1 1x 1,908| 0.1315%| 99.2794%|  2.908 0 0%
200 | 25968 giAAcaS Ins| 1 1812 0.1248%| 99.4042%| 1895 82|  4.3272%
North Amer
181 | 29874 |Specialty Ins NH 1,725 0.1188%| 99.523% 1,721 47 2.731%
Co
3548 | 19070 ﬁ]t:rgoard Fire [ o1 1,399] 0.0964%| 99.6194%| 1,398 0 0%
111 | 23647 :;"C”Shore Ind | \N 1,250 0.0861%| 99.7055% 555  169| 30.4505%
Ace Fire
626 | 20702 |Underwriters PA 1,194| 0.0823%| 99.7878% 1,300 66| -5.0769%
Ins Co
Automobile
3548 | 19062 |Ins Co Of CT 682 0.047%| 99.8348% 812 4 0.4926%
Hartford CT
Liberty Mut o o o
111 | 23085 [ 21 Y "o Wi 571| 0.0393%| 99.8741% 571 3| 0.5254%
785 | 37915 Ezse”“a Ins MO 565| 0.0389%| 99.9131% 559 4l -0.7156%
Hartford Ins
01 | 37478 |Co Of The IN 523 0.036%| 99.9491% 518 0 0%
Midwest
Garrison Prop
200 | 21253 | Coe ns o | TX 252| 0.0174%| 99.9664% 227 170|  74.8899%
Hartford
91 | 30104 |Underwriters CT 221] 0.0152%| 99.9817% 323 0 0%
Ins Co
457 | 19801 éggona“t Ins IL 128| 0.0088%| 99.9905% 129 ol 6.9767%
28 | 19976 ’ég”ica Mutins| g, 125| 0.0086%| 99.9991% 130 0 0%
31 | 22276 |Berkshire NE 32 0.0022%| 100.0013% 32 8 25%
Hathaway
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Direct Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Domicile| Written Share Share Earned |Incurred| Loss Ratio
Name
Specialty Ins
Co
1285 | 19518 [Catin Ins Co | TX 0 0%| 100.0013% 0 4 0%
626 | 20699 é‘;‘: ﬁg’%g‘ PA 0 0%| 100.0013% 0 1 0%
158 | 21113 lL:Ji?leteISSSée:;es DE 0 0%| 100.0013% ofl -1.989 0%
4698 | 43460 ﬁ]nggp‘mer TX 0 0%| 100.0013% ol 15,336 0%
31 | 20052 gaFt:f:f‘r'ls'"gg cT 0 0% 100.0013%| 1411  -637| -45.1453%
785 | 21296 I’;';egg Amer DE 0 0%| 100.0013% 0 12 0%
4829 | 20621 "éimorak Ins | pa 0 0%| 100.0013% 0 18 0%
111 | 23043 "éigerty Mutins| y1a 0 0%| 100.0013% of -539 0%
218 | 20443 822%‘;’”“' IL 0 0%| 100.0013% 0 57 0%
761 | 21873 ,E:jﬁg“f‘n”SSCO CA 0 0%| 100.0013% 0 -90 0%
748 | 18023 [Star Ins Co M 0 0%| 100.0013% 730 262] 35.4533%
American
761 | 21849 |Automobile MO 0 0%| 100.0013% 0 1 0%
Ins Co
3416 | 20370 éﬁ's Reins NY 0 0%| 100.0013% ol -431 0%
United States
3548 | 25887 [Fidelity & CT 0 0%| 100.0013% 0 1 0%
Guar Co
761 | 21857 ég‘e”ca” Ins 1 on 0 0%| 100.0013% 0 2 0%
626 | 22713 'or}sﬁrznmceer% PA 0 0%| 100.0013% 0 24 0%
626 | 20397 |Vigilant Ins Co| _NY 0 0%| 100.0013% ol 355 0%
4829 | 21970 g‘;d"’ere'“s PA 0 0%| 100.0013% 0 1 0%
3548 | 24767 [StPaul Fire & | ~p 0 0%| 100.0013% o 738 0%
Marine Ins Co
Indemnity Ins
626 | 43575 |Co OFf North PA 0 0%| 100.0013% ol -10,145 0%
Amer
84 | 16691 ﬁrsegtoAmQr OH 0 0%| 100.0013% 0| -25,000 0%
91 | 11000 gi”ﬁitge' Ins CT -19]-0.0013% 100% 541 0 0%
63
Companies in 1,451,468  100% 100%| 1,428,384 818,054] 57.2713%
Report
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